
Product size
Product net weight

Power
Standard accessories Ba�eries, USB interface cable, English manual

1.5V ba�ery (R03) x 4
26.5 x 35.5 mm

185 x 54.8 x 33.8mm

130g

Gi� box, carrying bag
10pcs

280 x 275 x 230mm

3.7kg

Display

Standard individual packing
Standard quan�ty per carton
Standard carton measurement
Standard carton gross weight

Characteris�cs

Features
°C/°F selec�on Auto power off
Response �me: around 1 second Data hold/data recall
Humidity offset se�ngs MAX/MIN

Temperature offset se�ngs Auto record �me setup
Dew point offset se�ngs LCD backlight
Wet-bulb temperature offset se�ngs USB interface for data and power

UT330+ series meters measure temperature and humidity with low power consump�on and high precision. The
measured data can be saved and exported to PC so�ware for further analysis. These meters can be used in
factories, food, health, environmental protec�on, and other fields. 

Cer�ficates
Temperature

Resolu�on
Humidity

Resolu�on
Data storage

Range
CE, UKCA

-20°C~70°C

0.1°C

0%RH~100%RH
0.1%RH

UT332+

±0.3°C

±2%RH

999

UT332+

√

√

±0.5°C

±3%RH

299

UT331+

√

√

Specifica�ons

112

UT330+ Series
Temperature Humidity Meters

www.uni-trend.com


