UT330+ series meters measure temperature and humidity with low power consumption and high precision. The measured data can be saved and exported to PC software for further analysis. These meters can be used in factories, food, health, environmental protection, and other fields.





UT332+

Specifications	Range	UT331+	UT332+
Certificates	CE, UKCA		,
Temperature	-20°C~70°C	±0.5°C	±0.3°C
Resolution	0.1°C	√	√
Humidity	0%RH~100%RH	±3%RH	±2%RH
Resolution	0.1%RH	√	√
Data storage		299	999

Features	
°C/°F selection	Auto power off
Response time: around 1 second	Data hold/data recall
Humidity offset settings	MAX/MIN
Temperature offset settings	Auto record time setup
Dew point offset settings	LCD backlight
Wet-bulb temperature offset settings	USB interface for data and power

Characteristics	
Standard accessories	Batteries, USB interface cable, English manual
Power	1.5V battery (R03) x 4
Display	26.5 x 35.5 mm
Product size	185 x 54.8 x 33.8mm
Product net weight	130g
Standard individual packing	Gift box, carrying bag
Standard quantity per carton	10pcs
Standard carton measurement	280 x 275 x 230mm
Standard carton gross weight	3.7kg